
CONTEO BUTACAS - SALA DE DANZA

FILA (Butaca Móvil)
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LADO IZQUIERDO

CENTRO BAJO

LADO DERECHO

CENTRO ARRIBA

TOTAL 

TOTAL DE LA SALA

Capacidad Sala Principal-18 Feb 2014

135

15

20

20

20

75

PLANTA ALTA (Silla)

PLANTA BAJA

15

15

15

15

60


